### Edgar Filing: WING ALAN A - Form 4

WING ALAN Form 4 April 24, 2008									
FORM	4 LINITED STA	<b>ATES SECURI</b>	TIEC AN	ID EVC		E CO	MAICCION	-	PROVAL
	- UNITED STA		nington, l			ECO		OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check this if no longe	r		0					Expires:	January 31, 2005
subject to Section 16 Form 4 or	STATEMEN	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES					Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5		
Form 5 obligations may contin <i>See</i> Instruc 1(b).	ue. Section 17(a) of	nt to Section 166 f the Public Util 80(h) of the Inve	lity Holdi	ng Com	pany Ac	t of 19			0.5
(Print or Type Re	esponses)								
1. Name and Ad WING ALAN	dress of Reporting Perso N A	on <u>*</u> 2. Issuer M Symbol	Name and T	Гicker or T	rading		Relationship of l suer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to
	COMMU [CMTV]	COMMUNITY BANCORP /VT [CMTV]				(Check all applicable)			
(Last) PO BOX 259	(First) (Middle	e) 3. Date of F (Month/Da) 04/23/200	y/Year)	nsaction			Director _X Officer (give r elow) 		Owner er (specify
	(Street)	4. If Ameno Filed(Month		e Original		A	Individual or Joi		
DERBY, VT	05829						X_ Form filed by O _ Form filed by Me erson		
(City)	(State) (Zip)	Table	I - Non-De	rivative S	ecurities .	Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)			Code	on(A) or D	4 and 5)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Communit			Code V	Amount	(A) or (D) l	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)	
Community Bancorp. Common Stock	04/23/2008		Ι	2,527 (1)	$D = \frac{1}{14}$	4.25	7,583.365	Ι	401K Plan

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

#### Edgar Filing: WING ALAN A - Form 4

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Amou Unde Secur	rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

# **Reporting Owners**

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>	Relationships						
r	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
WING ALAN A PO BOX 259 DERBY, VT 05829			Vice President				
Signatures							
Alan A. Wing 04	/23/2008						

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person Date

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) End of period holdings in column 5 includes 88.1220 shares of common stock acquired under the 401K Plan with current contributions during the quarter ended March 31, 2008.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. ALIGN="center">6,216

Proposal 2. Advisory Vote on Executive Compensation

For	Against	Abstain
27,759,580	6,743,843	1,512,447

Proposal 3. Ratification of Independent Registered Public Accounting Firm

## Edgar Filing: WING ALAN A - Form 4

For	Against	Abstain
38,313,119	45,688	439,039

### SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, the registrant has duly caused this Current Report on Form 8-K to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned thereunto duly authorized.

#### MONOTYPE IMAGING HOLDINGS INC.

May 3, 2019

By: /s/ Scott E. Landers Scott E. Landers Chief Executive Officer